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ICC LOS ANGELES BASIN CHAPTER
ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE 
2022 ROSTER
	#
	Members
	Jurisdiction/Chapter/Company
	Phone
	Email

	1
	Adria Reinertson
	Riverside County
	951-955-5272
	adria.reinertson@fire.ca.gov

	2
	Ali Fattah
	San Diego
	619-446-5092
	afattah@sandiego.gov

	3
	Amir Hamidzadeh
	CSG
	
	amirh@csgengr.com

	4
	Ara Sargsyan
	Santa Monica
	310-458-2201 x6993
	ara.sargsyan@smgov.net

	5
	Ariana Vito
	Santa Monica
	310-458-2294
	ariana.vito@smgov.net

	6
	Ben Galan
	West Hollywood
	323-848-6512
	bgalan@weho.org

	7
	Ciara Barnett
	Los Angeles County
	626-423-4934
	cbarnett@dpw.lacounty.gov

	8
	Crystal Sujeski
	OSFM
	916-322-2928
	crystal.sujeski@fire.ca.gov

	9
	David Tyree
	AWC
	719-492-3990
	dtyree@awc.org

	10
	Doug Evans
	SNICC
	702-301-9099
	dhefpe@gmail.com

	11
	Emily Withers
	HCD
	916-263-2998
	emily.withers@hcd.ca.gov

	12
	Eric Lim
	Los Angeles County
	562-946-1390
	elim@dpw.lacounty.gov

	13
	Eugene Barbeau
	Los Angeles
	213-482-0409
	eugene.barbeau@lacity.org

	14
	Foster McLean
	Glendale
	818-937-7706
	fmclean@glendaleca.gov

	15
	Gabriel Reza
	Glendale
	
	greza@glendaleca.gov

	16
	Greg Andersen
	OSFM
	916-327-4998
	greg.andersen@fire.ca.gov

	17
	Homer Maiel
	Tri-Chapters
	408-888-5334
	hmaiel@gmail.com

	18
	Isam Hasenin
	True North Compliance Services
	858-260-0495
	isam@tncservices.com

	19
	Jay Hyde
	SVABO
	916-443-1033
	jhyde@mogaveroarchitects.com

	20
	Johnny Goetz
	BV
	
	johnny.goetz@gmail.com

	21
	John Taecker
	UL LLC
	510-319-4176
	john.k.taecker@ul.com

	22
	John Westfall
	HCD
	916-263-7430
	john.westfall@hcd.ca.gov

	23
	Jonathan Cook
	OSHPD
	213-620-2532
	jonathan.cook@oshpd.ca.gov

	24
	Joshua Costello
	Los Angeles County
	323-890-4137
	joshua.costello@fire.lacounty.gov

	25
	Kevin Reinertson
	Riverside County
	951-435-9033
	kevin.reinertson@fire.ca.gov

	26
	Khanh Nguyen
	CSG
	
	khanhqnguyen77@yahoo.com

	27
	Kristin Norman
	Los Angeles County
	626-458-6370
	knorman@dpw.lacounty.gov

	28
	Kyle Krause
	HCD
	916-263-3124
	[bookmark: _GoBack]kyle.krause@hcd.ca.gov
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	29
	Maged Soliman
	Norwalk
	562-929-5739
	msoliman@norwalkca.gov

	30
	Mostafa Kashe
	Los Angeles County
	
	mkashe@dpw.lacounty.gov

	31
	Paul Armstrong
	TRB Associates
	562-566-4144
	paul@7arms.com

	32
	Quan Nghiem
	Los Angeles
	213-280-5422
	quan.nghiem@lacity.org

	33
	Razmig Shamim
	Los Angeles County
	626-458-6388
	rshamim@dpw.lacounty.gov

	34
	Richard Supan
	CSG
	
	rsupan15@gmail.com

	35
	Ron Takiguchi
	Pasadena
	
	rtakiguchi@cityofpasadena.net

	36
	Sam Palmer
	Clark County, NV
	702-455-8032
	sam.palmer@clarkcountynv.gov

	37
	Shahen Akelyan
	Los Angeles
	213-482-6708
	shahen.akelyan@lacity.org

	38
	Stephen DiGiovanni
	Clark County, NV
	702-455-7103
	sdigiovanni@clarkcountynv.gov

	39
	Susan Dowty
	ICC
	888-422-7233 x3111
	sdowty@iccsafe.org

	40
	Truong Huynh (Chair)
	Long Beach
	562-570-6921
	truong.huynh@longbeach.gov

	41
	Valerie Evans
	City of North Las Vegas, NV
	
	evansv@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

	42
	Victor Cuevas
	Los Angeles
	213-482-0447
	victor.cuevas@lacity.org
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